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A. Name of Candidate: David Haley

Address: post office BOX 171110

City and Zip Code:̂, Kansas City 66117

Office Sou.eht:
State Senate

County: Wyandotte

Uistncl:
Four

B, Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Conmbudons and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ,.,.,.,.,,,,,..,,,,...,...,,..,

5. Cash on hand at cluse of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $°

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D')

$20,538.43

$4,500.00

$25,038.43

5,619.65

19,418.78

$0

D. "I declare thai this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me.

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete, I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or inl^ntionallv i^linfi a false document is a class A misdemeanor.''

01/10/2025

Date

\\?uu;
Sienature of^mdidate or\Yreas^er

G EC Form 2U24



SCHEDULE A
C(W1 RIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

DAVID HALEY

(Namu cfC.indicate)

Date

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/05/24

11/06/24

11/06/24

'Same and Address

of Contributor

KS Optometric
632 SW Van Buren Ste, '00
Topeka, KS 66603

KS Bankers Assoc.
P.O. Box 4407
Topeka,KS 66604

KS Crossing Casino
1275 S. Hwy69
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Phil Ruffin
P.O. Box 17067
Wichita, KS 67217

KS Beer Wholesalers Assoc.
100 S.E, 9th St, Ste. 100

Topeka, KS 66612

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than S150

Gaming

Check

Appropriate Br>x

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

^

Loan F. funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$1,000,00

81,000.00

S500.30

S1,000,00

31,000.00

$4,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total IkTnized Receipts for Period

Total L'nitemi7:ed Contrib'Jtinns (S50 or lei>&^

Sale of Political Materials (L'nitemizcd)

Total Contributions When Conl.ribuf.or Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$4.500.00

so.oo

50.00

$0.00

$4,500.00

Paue "L^of



SCHEDULEB
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBLTIONS

DAVID HALEY

(Name ot'Candidat<

Date N'Ame and Address

of Contributor

List Occupation

tor Them Giving an
In-Klnd of More Than

S 150

Description of In-Kind

Conu'ibution

Subtotal This Page

Value of
lu-Kind

Cuntrihution

50.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Tutal [tcmi'/^y I'OVL'T Sl 00) in-Kind Coiuri'.'>utions $0.00

Total Lmtemizcd (S I 00 o~; less) In-Kind Contributions $0.00

TOTAL IN.K1.ND CONTRfBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) SO.00

^



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

DAVID HAL EY

(Same of Candidarc)

Date

11/30/24

11/30/24

11,24/24

12/7/24

12/30/24

12/30/24

12/30/24

12/30/24

12/30/24

12/30/24

12/30/24

Name and Address

Kay Mercer
C/03rd SW 10th

Topeka, KS 66612

PS NJ1E Foundation
Wichita, KS

American Airlines
Dallas, TX

Capital Hilton
1001 16th St. NW
Washington, DC 20036

Charter SPECTRUM

SPRINT/T-Mobile
620 Sprint Pkwy
Overland Park, KS 66251

Postmaster
Civic Centre Station
KCKS 66117

KCPBS
125 E, 31st St.
Kansas City, MO 64106

Gerald Hall
Sortcsr Dr,
Kansas City, KS

NBUF-KC Chapter
KCMO

Wyco Dems 3rd Saturday Breakfast
KCKS

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Non Governmental Office Reimbursements

Annual Contribution

AIRFARE R/T KC-DC
NBCSLALC(Exec, Comm.)

HOTEL
NBCSLALC

News Media Cable

Phone Serv'ice

Annual PO Box Rental: Stamps

Donation (3 Months)

Historical Books

Annual Contribution

Annual Subscription

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$200,00

$500.00

$807.45

$1,536.35

$690.00

$375,00

$242,00

$93.00

$90.00

$150,00

$120,00

$4,803.80

Pane ^ °L,j2.



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

DAVID HALEY
! Name 1.11' Candidale)

Date Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure-

or Disbursement

Subtatal This Page

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expendimres '1 his Period

Tulril l.'n.temi/ed expenditures or S50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$5,619.65

$815,85

$6,435.50

Pyyc ~T of -



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

DAVID HALEY

Name of Candidate:

Date Name and Addrcs", Nature nt Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Subtotal This Page

Balance at

Close of

Period

$0.00

Complete it'last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) $0,00

Paue 5, or ^


