KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 0 2025 KS Governmental Ethics Commission

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2025

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Candidate: David Haley	
	Address: Post Office Box 171110	
		Wyandotte
	Office Sought: State Senate District:	Four
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31, 2024)	1
С.	Cash on hand at beginning of period	
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$4,500.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$25,038.43
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	5,619.65
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	19,418.78
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$0	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misder 1/10/2025	that the intentional
Date		
	` \ \	EC Form 2014

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

DAVID HALEY

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount	
	of Contributor	Than S150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
11/04/24	KS Optometric 632 SW Van Buren Ste, 100 Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$1,000.00
11/04/24	KS Bankers Assoc. P.O. Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604			~			\$1,000.00
11/05/24	KS Crossing Casino 1275 S. Hwy 69 Pittsburg, KS 66762			~			\$500.00
11/06/24	Phil Ruffin P.O. Box 17067 Wichita, KS 67217	Gaming		~			\$1,000.00
11/06/24	KS Beer Wholesalers Assoc. 100 S.E. 9th St, Ste. 100 Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$4,500.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less)	\$0.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4.500.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

$\square \wedge \backslash$	/1D	HAI	FV

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	Subtotal This Page		<u> </u>	\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Uniternized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

DAVID HALEY

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
11/30/24	Kay Mercer C/O 3rd SW 10th Topeka, KS 66612	Non Governmental Office Reimbursements	\$200.00
11/30/24	PS NJIE Foundation Wichita, KS	Annual Contribution	\$500.00
11/24/24	American Airlines Dallas, TX	AIRFARE R/T KC-DC NBCSL ALC (Exec. Comm.)	\$807.45
12/7/24	Capital Hilton 1001 16th St. NW Washington, DC 20036	HOTEL NBCSL ALC	\$1,536.35
12/30/24	Charter SPECTRUM	News Media Cable	\$690.00
12/30/24	SPRINT/ T-Mobile 620 Sprint Pkwy Overland Park, KS 66251	Phone Service	\$375.00
12/30/24	Postmaster Civic Centre Station KCKS 66117	Annual PO Box Rental; Stamps	\$242.00
12/30/24	KCPBS 125 E. 31st St. Kansas City, MO 64106	Donation (3 Months)	\$93.00
12/30/24	Gerald Hall Sortor Dr. Kansas City, KS	Historical Books	\$90.00
12/30/24	NBUF-KC Chapter KCMO	Annual Contribution	\$150.00
12/30/24	Wyco Dems 3rd Saturday Breakfast KCKS	Annual Subscription	\$120.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,803.80

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

DAVID HALL	ヒィ

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule ϵ

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$5,619,65
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$815.85
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$6,435.50

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

	LEY

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
V S BALLETON			
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule p

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$0.00	